= BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHUI  §-7 AMNPENIA 2024 AR T
BN

\/’ MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA 2a1 sor ol ‘rm‘
AncTtaHuma 20 Manbunkmn, 400m BonbHbIiA CTUAb 14 - 18 net
06.04.2024 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
Pekoppa copeBHoBaHuit 18 4:08.22 ANOBETA AmuTpuii RUS Mocksa 12.02.2022
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 17 4:05.94 WETKO AHgpei RUS Mocksa 08.04.2023
Pekoppg copeBHoBaHwuii 16 4:11.88 MWXAWNOB VisaH RUS KasaHb 12.02.2022
Pekoppa copeBHOBaHuit 15 4:16.23 HACTWH AHgpei RUS KasaHb 16.02.2019
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 14 4:20.25 BUWPHOKOB Aptem RUS Ka3aHb 15.02.2020

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 4:05.00 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 4:17.50 / HopmaTtus | pa3psg 9 +: 4:34.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 5:09.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 5:50.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 6:46.00 / Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 7:42.00 /

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psag 9 +: 8:38.00

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 6

3 HW3OB AnekcaHgp
4 XANOYKOB NyKbsiH
5 COKO/1OB AHTOH

3annbie 2 13 6

BYNKWH tOpwuia
HO/IMHOB AmuTpuid
CEHATOPOB ®épnop
YLWAKOB Wropb
ATAEB Hukonai
HEKWMENIOB ApTém
BYPNAKOB Knpunn
FMA3KOB EBrenuii
EFAPMWH Hukuta

o

co~NOOULbhWNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 6

PYXXWUHCKWIN ApTemuii
BEPIOTWH Apocnas
KO3bIPb Kupunn
ABATYPOB AHgpeii
MAHOB Bnagumup
YPCY Anekceli
MW3OHOB Erop
BUKBY/TATOB Tarup
®OPADOHTOB CredhaH
AKCEHOB Makcum

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwNPE

3annbis 4 13 6

YELIKOB e6b
LIAMAEB Anekceli
MONALEHKO ViBaH
KYOPABLEB AHTOH
YY>XXA Bnagmumup
MALWHNH NBaH
KPWKYH Anekceii
NEPErYAMH AHTOH
KOMAPOB Hukonaii
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KomaHpa

'Y THP "CnopTuBHbI kOMNaeKc-AHTpaumT"
CLUOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa
CLUOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa

LICIM "OnHamo" Mocksa

CK ATLANTiIme Bonorga

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudbl" MockBa
CLU "MockBa-98" Mocksa

CLUOP no MMNB um. '.H. Mpo3ymMeHLMKOBOIA
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa

AHO UCn

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudbl" MockBa
CLU LUCKA CesacTtonosib

MATI1 "HekpacoBka" MockBa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbl "Ckudpbl" Mocksa
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLU "MockBa-98" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl "Ckudbl" MockBa

AHOCLU Nel10 MBaHOBO

CLI(OPK) LICK BBC, r. Camapa

Cam60-70 "HOHoCTb" MockBa

MAM-WMNCK

CK "OuHamo" MockBa

Orey A0 "OCL no BBC" r. Yensa6uHck
CL "AenbtmH" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CLUOP "tOHOCTb MockBbI "Ckudpbl" Mocksa
OO0 "/lnHKop" MockBa

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

6:10.00
5:50.00
5:54.26

5:39.00
5:29.54
5:15.00
5:09.00
5:05.02
5:05.50
5:13.99
5:17.25
5:30.49

4:59.00
4:54.98
4:50.75
4:50.00
4:45.00
4:46.40
4:50.00
4:51.50
4:57.90
5:03.18

4:44.04
4:40.00
4:37.00
4:34.56
4:34.00
4:34.46
4:35.00
4:40.00
4:44.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHu

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979
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mactie - BOEPOCCHICKHE COPEBHOBAHWA IO INABRHWK  6-7 ATIPENIA 2024 %«?p

Bon
@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA s pn (ol
AnctaHums 20, Manbumkn, 400m BosibHbIA CTUAb
3annbiB 5 13 6
0 TAPEJIKMH Huknta 2010 1 MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxnHa Mocksa 4:34.00
1 KYYEPOB PomaH 2009 1 Cam60-70 "tOHoCTb" MockBa 4:33.00
2 EFOPOB leopruii 2009 | CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbl "Ckudpbl" Mocksa 4:32.66
3 XXENTEHKO Aptemuii 2008 1 MCCYOP Ne 3 Mockea 4:30.38
4 OMEJIbBYEHKO Makcum 2009 1 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa 4:30.00
5 CTAPOCTWH ApceHuii 2008 kmc OO0 "/lnHkop" MocksBa 4:30.00
6 MNALLYK ApceHunii 2010 | CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa 4:32.00
7 YPCY Aptemuii 2009 | CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudbl" MockBa 4:32.76
8 BACWH AnekcaHgp 2009 | CK "AnHamo" Mockea 4:34.00
9 3ANLEB AmuTpuii 2010 1 MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxxnHa Mocksa 4:34.00
3anibiB 6 13 6
0 KY3HELUOB Huknta 2008 | PCLLOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 4:28.00
1 ronyb Makcum 2008 | CLUOP no MMNB mm. '.H. Mpo3ymMmeHLMKOBOIA 4:26.60
2 MOXHAUYEB Bsauecnas 2008 kmc Orey A0 "OCL no BBC" r. Yensa6uHck 4:23.00
3 YEPEMNEHWH Nes 2009 | Cam60-70 "FOHocTb" MockBa 4:19.00
4 TOKAPEB Makcum 2008 | MAI "HekpacoBka" Mocksa 4:16.55
5 VNbWH Huknta 2007  kmc CLUOP "fensthnH" XabapoBcK 4:17.00
6 MEXPAKOB Tumodpeii 2008 |1 CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" Mocksa 4:20.00
7 TOJYBEB Erop 2008 | CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl" Mocksa 4:24.00
8 LIALLKOB JleB 2009 | LLikona MnaBaHus CtaHncnasbl KomapoBoi 4:26.72
9 CAPOHOB Anekcei 2008 | MAM-LMNCK 4:28.27
BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ CuncTema 3N1eKTPOHHO perucTpaumy BpemMeHn
50 meTpoB ALGE Timing
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 2
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