









6.04.2024	20		,	400m			14 - 18
6.04.2024	18	4:08.22		RUS	3		12.02.202
	17	4:05.94		RUS			08.04.202
	16	4:11.88		RUS			12.02.202
	15 14	4:16.23 4:20.25	RUS RUS				16.02.2019 15.02.2020
	12 +: 4:05.00 /	10 +: 4:17.5		l 9 +: 4:34.00		9 +: 5:09.00 /	
 		I . 0	9 +: 6:46	3.00 / II .	9 +: 7:42.00 /		
	,	,					
1	<u>6</u>						
3		2010		II .	-	п	6:10.00
4		2010		" "			5:50.00
5		2010	I	" "			5:54.26
2	6						
0		2009		" "			5:39.00
1		2010		ATLANTime			5:29.54
2		2010	III	1			5:15.00
3		2010		" "			5:09.00
4		2010	II	"	" "		5:05.02
5		2010	Ш	" -98"			5:05.50
6		2009	II				5:13.99
7		2010	III	" "			5:17.25
8		2010		11 11			5:30.49
3	6						
0		2009	II				4:59.00
1		2010	II	II .	" "		4:54.98
2		2009					4:50.75
3		2008	II	п			4:50.00
4		2009		" "			4:45.00
5		2009		n .			4:46.40
6		2010		" "			4:50.00
7		2009		" -98"			4:51.50
8		2010		" "			4:57.90
9		2010		n .	" "		5:03.18
4	6						
0		2010	II	10			4:44.04
1		2010		() , .			4:40.00
		2010		-70 "			4:37.00
2		2010		-			4:34.56
4		2009		11 11			4:34.00
5		2010		II .	" .		4:34.46
6		2009		" "_	•		4:35.00
7		2009		"			4:40.00
8		2009		" "			4:44.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP























, 400m 20,

0 2010 II "-	
2010 II -	4:34.00
1 2009 II -70 " "	4:33.00
2 2009 I " " "	4:32.66
3 2008 III 3	4:30.38
4 2009 II " "	4:30.00
5 2008 " "	4:30.00
6 2010 I " "	4:32.00
7 2009 I " " "	4:32.76
8 2009 I " "	4:34.00
9 2010 II "-	4:34.00
6_6	
0 2008 I " "	4:28.00
1 2008 I	4:26.60
2 2008 " " .	4:23.00
3 2009 I -70 " "	4:19.00
4 2008 I " "	4:16.55
5 2007 " "	4:17.00
6 2008 I " "	4:20.00
7 2008 I " "	4:24.00
8 2009 I	4:26.72
9 2008 I -	4:28.27

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing















